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INTERGENERATIONAL PROJECT 2018 – THE POWER’S IN THE WORD

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST 


Are you aged 12 to 25 years OR 55+ and would like to be part of a project consisting of workshops to develop your technical and expressive skills in writing, spoken word or printing? This year's annual Intergenerational Project might be for you.  


First Name __________________________           Surname __________________________

Phone Number _____________________________________________________________

E-mail ____________________________________________________________________


Please answer the following questions to help us select participants for this year’s Intergenerational Project. Interviews will be conducted from  28th May. 


1. Please advise which aged group you are in?
☐  12 to 25   
☐  55+ 


2. What are the strengths and skills that you could bring to the Intergenerational Project if you were selected to be a participant? 

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________






3. Are you able to attend most scheduled workshops at Kingston Arts, Moorabbin? 
Please check which dates you are able to attend?  

	☐ Tuesday 19th June, 5pm – 6:30pm

	☐ Tuesday 26th June, 5pm – 6:30pm
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☐ Tuesday 17th July 4pm – 5:30pm                        

             ☐ Tuesday 24th July, 5pm – 6:30pm

             ☐ Tuesday 31st July, 5pm – 6:30pm

             ☐ Tuesday 7th August, 5pm – 6:30pm

             ☐ Tuesday 14th August, 5pm – 6:30pm

             ☐ Tuesday 21st August, 5pm – 6:30pm

☐ Tuesday 28th August, 5pm – 6:30pm

☐ Tuesday 4th September, 5pm – 6:30pm

☐ Tuesday 11th September (Rehearsals), 5pm – 6:30pm

☐ Wednesday 3rd October (Launch), 10am

These workshops will be delivered by Emilie Zoey Baker and Adrian Spurr

    
Please return this form by Friday 8th June 2018 to youth.services@kingston.vic.gov.au or for more information contact Youth Services on 1300 369 436. 
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